



**Allergen Declaration**  
**Jojoba Exfoliant - Both Grades**

	Present in Product	Present in Other Products Manufactured on the Same Line	Present in the Same Manufacturing Facility
Wheat/Wheat Derivatives	-	-	-
Milk & Dairy/Milk & Dairy Derivatives	-	-	-
Added/Artificial Sweetener	-	-	-
Preservatives	-	-	-
Tree Nut/Tree Nut Derivatives	-	+ (2)	+
Autolyzed Yeast Extract (AYE), Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (HVP)	-	-	-
Seafood/Seafood Derivatives (Fish/Crustacean/Mollusk)	-	-	-
Peanuts/Peanut Derivatives	-	-	-
Gluten (from Wheat, Oats, Barley, or Rye)	-	-	-
Seeds (Sesame, Sunflower, Mustard)	-	+ (1)	+
Monosodium Glutamine (MSG)	-	-	-
Synthetic Ingredients	-	-	-
Meat/Meat Derivatives	-	-	-
Corn/Corn Derivatives	-	-	-
Color Additives	-	-	-
Egg/Egg Derivatives	-	-	-
Soy/Soy Derivatives	-	-	-
Lactose	-	-	-
Sulfites	-	-	-
Bovine Material	-	-	-

1. Each seed type is separated and kept in a different warehouse. Prior to processing of a specific seed oil, the production line is cleaned and sanitized.
2. Only Almonds and no other type of nuts are being cold pressed in the same facility.